EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM



2023-2024 Tuition and Fees

2023-2024 School Year Tuition Schedule (effective August 11, 2023)						
AUGUST	PM ONLY *(Monthly)	AM ONLY *(Monthly)	AM & PM *(Monthly)	PM DROP IN (Daily)	AM DROP IN (Daily)	NON-SCHOOL DAY DROP IN (Daily)
First Child	\$120.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$25.00
Additional Children	\$60.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$20.00
SEPT-MAY	PM ONLY	AM ONLY	AM & PM	PM DROP IN	AM DROP IN	NON-SCHOOL DAY DROP IN
First Child	*(Monthly) \$180.00	*(Monthly) \$70.00	*(Monthly) \$195.00	(Daily) \$12.00	(Daily) \$6.00	(Daily) \$25.00
Additional Children	\$95.00	\$35.00	\$110.00	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$20.00

^{*}The monthly tuition has been calculated based on the number of weeks that school is in session, and the annual cost has been allocated evenly over the months of September through May. As an aid to parents at the beginning of the school year, August tuition is provided at a discounted rate.

Fees:				
REGISTRATION FEE (PER CHILD)	\$40 (includes \$30 registration fee and \$10 secondary insurance)			
LATE PICK UP FEE	\$10 (per child for every 10 minute interval or portion thereof)			
LATE PAYMENT FEE - MONTHLY	\$20 per child			
LATE PAYMENT FEE - DROP IN	\$5 per child			
RETURN CHECK FEE	\$25			